Jesuit Dallas (6-2) -vs- Rockwall H.S. (4-6)
12/11/20 at Rockwall, TX

Date: 12/11/20 Score By Period 1 2 3 4 Total

ame: 1130 P Jesuit Dallas 17| 13| 13| 13] =6

Site: Rockwall, TX Rockwall H.S. 8 13 12 9 42

Jesuit Dallas 56

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

21 Moore,Conor * 19 8-11 0-0 2-2 4-4 8 3 0 1 1 0 18

24  Johnson,Ben * 22 3-6 2-4 0-0 0-1 1 0 3 0 0 1 8

33 Perryman,Gavin * 30 3-3 1-1 0-0 1-4 5 1 1 3 0 0 7

20 Hatzmann,Shane * 22 1-7 0-2 1-2 2-6 8 1 2 4 0 1 3

11  Roy,Camden * 15 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 3 0 1 0 1 0

12 Linn,Cal 19 4-10 4-10 0-0 1-0 1 0 2 1 1 1 12

30 Berry,Owen 14 3-5 2-4 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 8

31  Tschurr,Sky 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 2 1 0 0 (0]

44  Kostos,Grant 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

34  Mansour,Will 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 (0] 0 0 1 0

22  McKinzie,Matthew 3 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals - 160 22-44 9-21 3-4 10-23 33 9 12 13 2 5 56

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 7-14 50.00 % 3-5 60.00 % 0-0 0.00%

2nd Quarter 5-11 45.45% 2-5 40.00 % 1-2 50.00 %

3rd Quarter 5-10 50.00 % 3-6 50.00 % 0-0 0.00%

4th Quarter 5-9 55.56 % 1-5 20.00 % 2-2 100.00 %

Total 22-44 50.0 % 9-21 429% 3-4 75.0%

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 8 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 20 Fast Break Points: O

Largest Lead: 15 4th-

Lead Changed: O times(s) Points off Turnovers: 11 Bench Points: 20 00:52

Rockwall H.S. 42

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS

11 Hutton,Logan * 27 6-14 2-8 0-1 0-2 2 1 2 2 0 1 14

05 Wiley li,Jamal * 31 3-12 2-7 0-0 1-0 1 1 1 2 0 1 8

12  Stone,Colby * 24 3-5 1-2 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 0 7

20 Riebock,Barrett * 27 2-4 0-0 1-4 1-5 6 0 2 0 0 0 5

10  Shelburne,Kaden * 24 0-4 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0

34  Oxford,Luke 8 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 6

03 Eagler,Jace 5 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2

02 Humphrey,Brynden 8 04 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 & 0 2 0 0 0

01 Grix,Timothy 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

04 Chang,David 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals - 160 17-46 7-21 1-5 3-16 19 8 6 11 0 2 42

Team Summary FG 3PT FT

1st Quarter 3-11 27.27 % 2-7 28.57 % 0-1 0.00 %

2nd Quarter 5-11 45.45% 3-7 42.86 % 0-2 0.00 %

3rd Quarter 6-10 60.00 % 0-1 0.00 % 0-0 0.00%

4th Quarter 3-14 21.43 % 2-6 33.33% 1-2 50.00 %

Total 17-46 37.0 % 7-21 33.3% 1-5 20.0%

Technical Fouls: none
Lead Changed: O times(s)

Second Chance Points: 2
Points off Turnovers: 8

Scores Tied: 1 times(s)
Bench Points: 8

Points in the Paint: 10
Largest Lead: 0 O

Fast Break Points: O



Jesuit Dallas 17

1st Box Score

# Player MIN  FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Moore,Conor 12 4-6 0-0 0-0 3-2 5 0 0 0] 6] 0 8
24  Johnson,Ben 9 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 (0] 0 0 2
33 Perryman,Gavin 16 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 5
20 Hatzmann,Shane 12 04 0-0 1-2 2-4 6 1 1 3 0 1 1
11  Roy,Camden 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 2 0] 1 0 1 0
12  Linn,Cal 7 2-5 2-5 0-0 0-0 0 (0] (0] 0 0 0 6
30 Berry,Owen 7 3-4 2-3 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 0 0 0 8
31  Tschurr,Sky 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 (0] 1 1 0 0 0
44  Kostos,Grant 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0] 0 0 0 0
34  Mansour,Will 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 (0] (0] (0] 0 0 0
22  McKinzie,Matthew 3 0-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 80 12-25 5-10 1-2 6-12 18 4 5 6 0 2 30
48.0 % 50.0 % 50.0 %
Rockwall H.S. 8
# Player MIN  FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11 Hutton,Logan 11  3-9 2-7 0-1 0-1 1 1 0 2 6] 0 8
5 Wiley li,Jamal 15 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3
12  Stone,Colby 11 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0] 0 1 0 0 0
20 Riebock,Barrett 14 1-2 0-0 0-2 1-4 5 0 2 0 0 0 2
10  Shelburne,Kaden 13 0-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0
34  Oxford,Luke 5 2-2 2-2 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 6
3 Eagler,Jace 2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0] 1 0 0 0 2
2 Humphrey,Brynden 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 (6} 1 (0] 0 0
1 Grix,Timothy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0] 0 6] 6] 0 0
4 Chang,David 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 (0] 0 0 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0
Totals 80 8-22 5-14 0-3 1-10 11 4 3 7 (o] 0o 21
36.4 % 35.7% 0.0%



Jesuit Dallas 13

2nd Box Score

# Player MIN  FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
21 Moore,Conor 7 4-5 0-0 2-2 1-2 3 3 0 1 1 0 10
24  Johnson,Ben 13 24 2-3 0-0 0-0 0 (0] 2 0 0 1 6
33 Perryman,Gavin 14 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 1 3 6] 0 2
20 Hatzmann,Shane 10 1-3 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 1 0 0 2
11  Roy,Camden 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0] 0 0 0 0
12  Linn,Cal 12 2-5 2-5 0-0 1-0 1 (0] 2 1 1 1 6
30 Berry,Owen 7 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0
31  Tschurr,Sky 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 (0] 1 0 0 0 0
44  Kostos,Grant 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0] 0 0 0 0
34  Mansour,Will 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 (0] (0] 0 0 1 0
22  McKinzie,Matthew 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
™™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
Totals 80 10-19 4-11 2-2 4-11 15 5 7 7 2 3 26
52.6 % 36.4 % 100.0 %
Rockwall H.S. 13
# Player MIN  FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
11  Hutton,Logan 16 3-5 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 0] 2 0 0 1 6
5 Wiley li,Jamal 16 2-9 1-4 0-0 1-0 1 0 1 2 0 1 5
12  Stone,Colby 13 3-3 1-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 0 7
20 Riebock,Barrett 13 1-2 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3
10  Shelburne,Kaden 11 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0] 0 1 0 0 0
34  Oxford,Luke 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 (0] 0 0 0
3 Eagler,Jace 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0] 0 0 0 0 0
2 Humphrey,Brynden 0 0-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 (6} 1 (0] 0 0
1 Grix,Timothy 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
4 Chang,David 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 (0] 0 0 0 0 0
™ TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 80 9-24 2-7 1-2 2-6 8 4 3 4 (o] 2 21

37.5% 28.6 % 50.0 %



VISITORS: Jesuit Dallas

1st Play By Play

Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Rockwall H.S.

MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,BEN
REBOUND OFF by HATZMANN,SHANE

MISS LAYUP by HATZMANN,SHANE
REBOUND OFF by MOORE,CONOR

GOOD LAYUP by MOORE,CONOR(in the paint)

TURNOVER by HATZMANN,SHANE
STEAL by ROY,CAMDEN

TURNOVER by HATZMANN,SHANE
REBOUND DEF by HATZMANN,SHANE
GOOD 3PTR by PERRYMAN,GAVIN
ASSIST by HATZMANN,SHANE
REBOUND DEF by PERRYMAN,GAVIN

FOUL by ROY,CAMDEN
TURNOVER by ROY,CAMDEN

FOUL by ROY,CAMDEN

REBOUND DEF by HATZMANN, SHANE
GOOD LAYUP by MOORE,CONOR(in the paint)

REBOUND DEF by HATZMANN,SHANE
MISS JUMPER by HATZMANN,SHANE

REBOUND DEF by ROY,CAMDEN
MISS JUMPER by HATZMANN,SHANE

TURNOVER by TEAM

GOOD JUMPER by PERRYMAN,GAVIN
SUB IN by LINN,CAL

SUB IN by BERRY,OWEN

SUB OUT by HATZMANN,SHANE

MISS LAYUP by MOORE,CONOR
REBOUND OFF by MOORE,CONOR

MISS LAYUP by MOORE,CONOR

REBOUND OFF by MOORE,CONOR

GOOD LAYUP by MOORE,CONOR(in the paint)

MISS 3PTR by LINN,CAL

TIMEOUT 20SEC by TEAM

07:37

07:21
07:12
07:09
06:53
06:24
06:21
06:18
06:14
05:55

05:48
05:18
05:11
05:11
04:31
04:31
04:31
04:31
04:31
04:19

04:08

04:00
03:39
03:39
03:39
03:33
03:27
03:27
03:27
03:27
03:27
03:27
03:06

2-0

5-0

5:2

7-2

9-2

9-5

11-5

11-8

V2

V5

V3

V5

V7

V 4

V 6

V3

TURNOVER by HUTTON,LOGAN

TURNOVER by STONE,COLBY

FOUL by WILEY I1,JAMAL

MISS 3PTR by STONE,COLBY

MISS 3PTR by HUTTON,LOGAN

MISS LAYUP by STONE,COLBY

REBOUND OFF by RIEBOCK,BARRETT

GOOD LAYUP by HUTTON,LOGAN(in the paint)
ASSIST by RIEBOCK,BARRETT

MISS FT by HUTTON,LOGAN

MISS JUMPER by RIEBOCK,BARRETT

REBOUND DEF by STONE,COLBY
MISS JUMPER by SHELBURNE,KADEN

REBOUND DEF by TEAM

TURNOVER by TEAM

SUB IN by HUMPHREY,BRYNDEN
SUB IN by OXFORD,LUKE

SUB OUT by STONE,COLBY
GOOD 3PTR by OXFORD,LUKE
ASSIST by RIEBOCK,BARRETT

MISS 3PTR by HUTTON,LOGAN
REBOUND DEF by RIEBOCK,BARRETT
TURNOVER by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by RIEBOCK,BARRETT
GOOD 3PTR by HUTTON,LOGAN



GOOD 3PTR by LINN,CAL 01:13 14-8 V 6
ASSIST by BERRY,OWEN --

00:46 MISS 3PTR by HUTTON,LOGAN
REBOUND DEF by TSCHURR,SKY --
TURNOVER by TSCHURR,SKY 00:35
00:31 FOUL by HUTTON,LOGAN
00:31 TURNOVER by HUTTON,LOGAN
SUB IN by HATZMANN,SHANE 00:31
SUB IN by TSCHURR,SKY 00:31
SUB OUT by MOORE,CONOR 00:31
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,BEN 00:31
00:31 SUB IN by CHANG,DAVID
00:31 SUB OUT by WILEY I1,JAMAL
GOOD 3PTR by LINN,CAL 00:23 17-8 V9
ASSIST by TSCHURR,SKY --
00:10 MISS 3PTR by HUTTON,LOGAN

REBOUND DEF by BERRY,OWEN --

2nd Play By Play

VISITORS: Jesuit Dallas Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Rockwall H.S.

07:40 17-11 V6 GOOD 3PTR by HUTTON,LOGAN
== ASSIST by EAGLER,JACE

SUB IN by KOSTOS,GRANT 07:17
SUB OUT by MOORE,CONOR 07:17
SUB IN by MCKINZIE,MATTHEW 07:02
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,BEN 07:02
TURNOVER by HATZMANN, SHANE 07:00
06:55 17-13 V4 GOOD LAYUP by EAGLER,JACE(in the paint)
MISS JUMPER by MCKINZIE,MATTHEW 06:42
= REBOUND DEF by HUTTON,LOGAN
06:14 FOUL by HUMPHREY,BRYNDEN
06:14 TURNOVER by HUMPHREY,BRYNDEN
MISS 3PTR by LINN,CAL 05:55
= REBOUND DEF by CHANG,DAVID
05:18 MISS 3PTR by HUTTON,LOGAN
REBOUND DEF by KOSTOS,GRANT =
05:18 SUB IN by EAGLER,JACE
05:18 SUB IN by OXFORD,LUKE
05:18 SUB OUT by WILEY I1,JAMAL
05:18 SUB OUT by HUTTON,LOGAN
05:18 SUB OUT by STONE,COLBY
05:18 SUB OUT by RIEBOCK,BARRETT
GOOD 3PTR by BERRY,OWEN 05:17 20-13 V7
ASSIST by MCKINZIE,MATTHEW -
05:04 MISS JUMPER by HUTTON,LOGAN
REBOUND DEF by HATZMANN, SHANE =
MISS 3PTR by BERRY,OWEN 04:55
REBOUND OFF by MCKINZIE,MATTHEW =
MISS LAYUP by MCKINZIE,MATTHEW 04:47
= REBOUND DEF by TEAM
04:21 SUB IN by HUMPHREY,BRYNDEN
04:21 SUB IN by WILEY I1,JAMAL
04:19 20-16 V4 GOOD 3PTR by OXFORD,LUKE
MISS 3PTR by LINN,CAL 04:04
- REBOUND DEF by EAGLER,JACE
03:41 TURNOVER by OXFORD,LUKE
STEAL by HATZMANN,SHANE 03:41
03:41 FOUL by OXFORD,LUKE
SUB IN by LINN,CAL 03:41

SUB IN by MOORE,CONOR 03:41



SUB IN by BERRY,OWEN

GOOD FT by HATZMANN,SHANE
MISS FT by HATZMANN,SHANE
REBOUND OFF by HATZMANN, SHANE

MISS JUMPER by HATZMANN,SHANE

FOUL by HATZMANN,SHANE

GOOD JUMPER by BERRY,OWEN

REBOUND DEF by MOORE,CONOR
GOOD 3PTR by BERRY,OWEN
ASSIST by JOHNSON,BEN

FOUL by PERRYMAN,GAVIN

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

REBOUND DEF by MOORE,CONOR
GOOD LAYUP by MOORE,CONOR(in the paint)

SUB IN by JOHNSON,BEN
SUB OUT by HATZMANN,SHANE

REBOUND DEF by JOHNSON,BEN
GOOD LAYUP by JOHNSON,BEN(in the paint)

3rd Play By Play

21-16

21-19

21-21
23-21

26-21

28-21

30-21

V5

V2

V2

V5

V7

V9

SUB IN by STONE,COLBY
SUB IN by RIEBOCK,BARRETT
SUB OUT by EAGLER,JACE
SUB OUT by OXFORD,LUKE

REBOUND DEF by RIEBOCK,BARRETT
GOOD 3PTR by WILEY I1,JAMAL

MISS 3PTR by WILEY I1,JAMAL
REBOUND DEF by RIEBOCK,BARRETT
GOOD JUMPER by RIEBOCK,BARRETT(in the paint)

MISS JUMPER by HUMPHREY,BRYNDEN

MISS FT by RIEBOCK,BARRETT

MISS FT by RIEBOCK,BARRETT

REBOUND DEADB by TEAM

MISS 3PTR by SHELBURNE,KADEN

MISS 3PTR by WILEY I1,JAMAL

VISITORS: Jesuit Dallas Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Rockwall H.S.

07:26 MISS JUMPER by WILEY 11,JAMAL
REBOUND DEF by PERRYMAN,GAVIN -
FOUL by MOORE,CONOR 07:20
TURNOVER by MOORE,CONOR 07:20

07:06 MISS JUMPER by SHELBURNE,KADEN
REBOUND DEF by MOORE,CONOR -
TURNOVER by PERRYMAN,GAVIN 06:55

06:51 STEAL by HUTTON,LOGAN

06:48 30-23 V7 GOOD DUNK by STONE,COLBY(in the paint)

- ASSIST by HUTTON,LOGAN
MISS 3PTR by JOHNSON,BEN 06:14
- REBOUND DEF by HUTTON,LOGAN

05:51 MISS 3PTR by WILEY I1,JAMAL
REBOUND DEF by HATZMANN,SHANE -
GOOD JUMPER by HATZMANN,SHANE(in the paint) 05:44 32-23 V9
GOOD JUMPER by MOORE,CONOR 05:32 34-23 V11
FOUL by ROY,CAMDEN 04:56

04:47 34-25 V9 GOOD JUMPER by HUTTON,LOGAN
MISS JUMPER by MOORE,CONOR 04:21
REBOUND OFF by MOORE,CONOR -
FOUL by MOORE,CONOR 04:21

04:05 34-27 V7 GOOD JUMPER by RIEBOCK,BARRETT
SUB IN by MANSOUR,WILL 03:39
SUB IN by LINN,CAL 03:39



SUB IN by BERRY,OWEN

SUB OUT by HATZMANN,SHANE
SUB OUT by MOORE,CONOR
TURNOVER by TEAM

STEAL by LINN,CAL
GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON,BEN
ASSIST by LINN,CAL

STEAL by MANSOUR,WILL
TURNOVER by PERRYMAN,GAVIN

MISS 3PTR by BERRY,OWEN

SUB IN by TSCHURR,SKY
SUB OUT by PERRYMAN,GAVIN

MISS 3PTR by LINN,CAL

REBOUND DEF by TSCHURR,SKY
MISS LAYUP by JOHNSON,BEN

GOOD 3PTR by LINN,CAL
ASSIST by TSCHURR,SKY

GOOD 3PTR by JOHNSON,BEN
ASSIST by LINN,CAL

03:39
03:39
03:39
03:38
03:29
03:27
03:22
03:05
03:03
02:52
02:34
02:19
01:57
01:57
01:39
01:28

01:21

01:13

01:07

00:42

00:25
00:00

4th Play By Play

37-27

37-29

37-31

40-31

40-33
43-33

V 10

V 8

V 6

V9

V7
V 10

TURNOVER by WILEY I1,JAMAL

TURNOVER by SHELBURNE,KADEN

TURNOVER by WILEY I1,JAMAL

REBOUND DEF by SHELBURNE,KADEN

GOOD JUMPER by STONE,COLBY
REBOUND DEF by STONE,COLBY

MISS JUMPER by SHELBURNE,KADEN

REBOUND DEF by SHELBURNE,KADEN
GOOD LAYUP by WILEY 11,JAMAL(in the paint)
ASSIST by HUTTON,LOGAN

GOOD JUMPER by HUTTON,LOGAN

VISITORS: Jesuit Dallas Time Score Margin HOME TEAM: Rockwall H.S.
SUB IN by LINN,CAL 08:00
SUB IN by TSCHURR,SKY 08:00
SUB IN by KOSTOS,GRANT 08:00
SUB IN by BERRY,OWEN 08:00
SUB OUT by HATZMANN,SHANE 08:00
SUB OUT by MOORE,CONOR 08:00
SUB OUT by JOHNSON,BEN 08:00
08:00 SUB IN by OXFORD,LUKE
08:00 SUB IN by EAGLER,JACE
08:00 SUB OUT by STONE,COLBY
08:00 SUB OUT by RIEBOCK,BARRETT
07:37 MISS JUMPER by WILEY I1,JAMAL
- REBOUND OFF by WILEY I1,JAMAL
FOUL by KOSTOS,GRANT 07:37
07:32 MISS JUMPER by HUMPHREY,BRYNDEN
REBOUND DEF by KOSTOS,GRANT -
TURNOVER by LINN,CAL 07:13
07:11 STEAL by WILEY I1,JAMAL
07:05 MISS LAYUP by WILEY I1,JAMAL
- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
06:58 43-35 V8 GOOD JUMPER by HUTTON,LOGAN
MISS 3PTR by LINN,CAL 06:42
- REBOUND DEADB by TEAM
06:19 MISS 3PTR by HUMPHREY,BRYNDEN
BLOCK by LINN,CAL 06:19
REBOUND OFF by PERRYMAN,GAVIN -
TURNOVER by PERRYMAN,GAVIN 06:10



REBOUND DEF by TSCHURR,SKY

MISS 3PTR by LINN,CAL

REBOUND OFF by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by MOORE,CONOR(in the paint)

SUB IN by MOORE,CONOR
SUB OUT by KOSTOS,GRANT

REBOUND DEF by PERRYMAN,GAVIN
GOOD LAYUP by MOORE,CONOR(in the paint)
ASSIST by HATZMANN,SHANE

SUB IN by HATZMANN,SHANE
SUB IN by JOHNSON,BEN

FOUL by MOORE,CONOR

REBOUND DEF by ROY,CAMDEN
SUB OUT by MOORE,CONOR
MISS 3PTR by HATZMANN,SHANE

REBOUND DEF by HATZMANN,SHANE
GOOD 3PTR by LINN,CAL
ASSIST by JOHNSON,BEN

REBOUND DEF by PERRYMAN,GAVIN
MISS 3PTR by HATZMANN,SHANE

TURNOVER by HATZMANN,SHANE

STEAL by JOHNSON,BEN

SUB IN by MOORE,CONOR

SUB OUT by ROY,CAMDEN

TIMEOUT 30SEC by TEAM

GOOD LAYUP by MOORE,CONOR(in the paint)
ASSIST by PERRYMAN,GAVIN

BLOCK by MOORE,CONOR

REBOUND OFF by LINN,CAL

GOOD LAYUP by PERRYMAN,GAVIN(in the paint)
ASSIST by JOHNSON,BEN

GOOD FT by MOORE,CONOR
GOOD FT by MOORE,CONOR

REBOUND DEF by MOORE,CONOR

45-35

47-35

47-36

50-36

50-39

52-39

54-39

54-42

55-42
56-42

V 10

V12

V1l

V 14

V1l

V13

V 15

V12

V 13
VvV 14

MISS JUMPER by HUTTON,LOGAN

MISS 3PTR by HUTTON,LOGAN
REBOUND OFF by GRIX, TIMOTHY

MISS JUMPER by WILEY I1,JAMAL

TIMEOUT 20SEC by TEAM

SUB IN by RIEBOCK,BARRETT
SUB IN by STONE,COLBY
SUB IN by GRIX, TIMOTHY

GOOD FT by RIEBOCK,BARRETT
MISS FT by RIEBOCK,BARRETT

REBOUND DEF by STONE,COLBY
MISS 3PTR by WILEY I1,JAMAL

MISS JUMPER by RIEBOCK,BARRETT

REBOUND DEF by RIEBOCK,BARRETT
GOOD 3PTR by STONE,COLBY
ASSIST by WILEY I1,JAMAL
TURNOVER by HUMPHREY,BRYNDEN

FOUL by HUMPHREY,BRYNDEN

MISS JUMPER by HUMPHREY,BRYNDEN

FOUL by GRIX,TIMOTHY
FOUL by HUMPHREY,BRYNDEN

GOOD 3PTR by WILEY I1,JAMAL
FOUL by STONE,COLBY

MISS 3PTR by WILEY I1,JAMAL



